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h ARioonet Telecom

AR-SW8P-GE

N

AR-SW8P-2G

AR-SW16P-G2S

AR-SW24P-G2S
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port description

(Switch) a59w

7poe+1uplink

Bandwidth 8*10/100/1000
Switch class manage/unmanage
Poe 7port

standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC-48V DC

port description

8poe+2uplink

Bandwidth 8*10/100/1000
Switch class manage/unmanage
Poe 8port

standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC-48V DC

port description 16poe+2Sfp
Bandwidth 16*10/100/1000
Switch class manage/unmanage
Poe 16port

standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC-48V DC

port description 24poe+2Sfp
Bandwidth 24*10/100/1000
Switch class manage/unmanage
Poe 24port

standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC-48V DC
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(Switch) g

AR-SWN820
port description 8poe+2Sfp+1console
Bandwidth 8*10/100/1000
Switch class manage-industrial
Poe 8port
standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC - 48V DC

AR-SW24P-410G

w_

POE Camera

Wireless AP

Computer

w—

PoE Camera

Wireless AP

Wireless AP

Computer

port description

24poe+4Sfp+1console

Bandwidth 24*10/100/1000
Switch class Manage

Poe 24port

standard IEEE802.3af/at
Power 220V AC - 48V DC

(Application) >y,5

NVR

Optical Module

Server
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(PDH) (5)9° JUxoys 2V

port description  8E1 Interface+4 Gigabit \
Ethernet+2Port Sfp

Power AC 180v-260v, DC -48V, DC +24V

E1 Impedance 750 (unbalance), 120Q (balance)

standard IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)

Connector

RJ45, support Auto-MDIX /

port description

8E1 Interface+4 Fast Ethernet+ \
2Port Sfp+1Phone+1Console

Power AC 180v-260v, DC -48V, DC +24V
E1 Impedance 750 (unbalance), 120Q (balance)
standard IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
Connector RJ45, support Auto-MDIX

4

port description  16E1 Interface+4 Gigabit \
Ethernet+2Port Sfp

Power AC 180v-260v, DC -48V, DC +24V

E1 Impedance 750 (unbalance), 120Q (balance)

standard IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)

Connector

RJ45, support Auto-MDIX /

port description

16E1 Interface+4 Fast Ethernet+
2Port Sfp+1Consol+1EMU

Power AC 180v-260v, DC -48V, DC +24V
E1 Impedance 75Q (unbalance), 120Q (balance)
standard IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
Connector

RJ45, support Auto-MDIX j
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(PDH) 595 Jlize)5 2V

N
\
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J
7/

220V -48V

Application Plan

E1 interface Optical fiber port Ethernet interface

% Net port

Netwark swit.ch

E1 port

PDH Optaical Terminal

Unit {(Local

FIBER
(10-120KM)

POH Optical Termunal
Jnit (Local)
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h ARioonet Telecom (SFP) )9 y8 sl Jojlo

Small Form-Factor Pluggable

Types Of SFP/SFP+/CWDM/DWDM/QSFP/COPPER
Distanse 300M-200KM

Data Rate 155MB-40G

Compatible With  All Brand

Operating -20to 70°C

Temperature

Connector LC/SC/FC-RJ45-bidi

(Application) s,

(1)

Video optical transceiver

%

Base station

AR -

Data center

High-speed router

SFF Modules

/ \ Optical network card
‘__ e

Fiber Transceiver Switch
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(Media Converter) (5)9ys8 Jso

Arioonet Telecom a0 ’ O 100 m—

port description 1port ethernet +1port sfp \
Bandwidth 10/100/1000 MB/S
Power AC100~265V 50/60Hz / DC5V 1A

Transmit Distance

550M-120KM

~00- (I
Q0O ~ | "N |
10/100/1000Base-t

Wavelenght

850nm/1310nm/1550nm

Standard

IEEE802.3u 1000Base-TX and 1000Base-FX

y

Port description

~

1port ethernet +1port sfp

Bandwidth 10/100/1000 MB/S
Power 220V-AC OR 48V-DC+5%
Transmit Distance 550M-120KM
Wavelenght 850nm/1310nm/1550nm
Standard

IEEE802.3u 1000Base-TX and 1000Base—FX/

Port description  4port ethernet +2port sfp \
Bandwidth 10/100/1000 MB/S
Power AC220V(100-240V),50~60Hz DC: 5V,2A

Transmit Distance

550M-120KM

Wavelenght 850nm/1310nm/1550nm
Standard IEEE802.32/AB, 10/100/1000Base-T and
1000Base-SX/LX
e
1.3MP Speed 2MP Speed \
Dome Camera Dome Camera
1.3MP |P Camera |
- ” 0. ” Monitor Center |
—— |
Cat5 Monitor
Fiber Optical |
Transceivers(R |
switch |
Fiber
B :
Fiber Optical Cats ]
Transceivers(T) e 7/
M e e e e e e e e e e e S Ee e S e Ee e B e Emm S Ee e Ee e -
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h ARioonet Telecom (Serial to Ethernet) wo)sl & JLyw J3uo

AR-1000RS

port description 1RJ45+1RS 232/485

Protocols Supportable TCP, UDP, APR, ICMP and TELNET
Processing M CPU 200

Supportable path length RS-485/422 1200 m, RS-232 port 15 m
Power 9~24V

(Application) sy,

1. Point-to-point half duplex

Tx—FH—T]Rx

RS-232
RS-485
OR RS-422

RS-485device

RxFH——T1Tx

IOOO@[
W N -
S WN -
[0000]

UT-2577/2578 UT-2577/2578

2. Point-to-point full duplex

Tx:—(: Rx

RS-232
RS-485
OR RS-422

RS-422 device

(0000]
S WN =
W N -
[0000]

Rx—F—{Tx

uUuT-2577/2578 UT-2577/2578

(E1 to Ethernet) <oyl & lgal Jawe

T N

N —— " Port Description 1*E1+1*Eth
F{:1 o S 7 Connector BNC, RJ45
‘ A e — E1 impedance 750 and 120 Q
: : G
S PR s standard IEEE 802.1Q (VLAN)
mm oW .
B 2 B @ - Power AC: 220V or DC:48V

. 4
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AR-FS4P2E

xo
AR-FS4P2E
i
- .i 20 o ey
PSR ETHY | ETH2

AR-FS4P2E

Arioonet Telecom

AR-FS16P4E
- , -
§i§§ 090800888888 8008 mm E !
AR-FS324E

(PCM Multiplexer) yoli bghs Jlol

port description 4*RJ11+2*RJ45

Device Description  FXO/FXS-Over Fiber
Input/output 220V AC-48V DC

power

support caller ID porotocol,Rackmount

port description

model U3/2

16*RJ11+4*RJ45+2*Fiber

Device Description  FXO/FXS-Over Fiber
Input/output 220V AC-48V DC

power

support caller ID porotocol,Rackmount

port description

model U3/2

32*RJ11+4*RJ45+2*Fiber

p 4*voice + 4FE

......................................................................

sale@ arioonet.com

4° data (FXS)E1 MUX

Device Description  FXO/FXS-Over Fiber
Input/output 220V AC-48V DC

power

support caller ID porotocol,Rackmount

- 22 2 e -

............

model U3/2

(Application) 3,15

..........................................................

..........................................................
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(CWDM/DWDM) 5y JWI aisses

Service slot

4 slots (network card is optional \
for one of the slots)

Maximum Channel 12
Dimension 1U
Network Topology  Point to point, chain type, star
type, ring type /
Service slot 8 slots (network card is optional

for one of the slots)

Maximum Channel 30
Dimension 2U
Network Topology  Point to point, chain type, star

type, ring type

4

Y

_u 49999999 o
| @
C \ Arioonet Telecom ,. . ')
Channel No. Channel Pigtail Type Fiber length Dimensio(mm) Connector
04=4 Channel 27=1270nm 0=None
08=8 Channel 47=1470nm 0=250um 1=1m 1=1100 x W80 xH10 1=FC/APC
16=16 Channel 49=1490nm... 1=900um 2=1.5m 2=L120xW80xH18 2=FC/PC
18=18 Channel 2=2.0mm 3=others 3=19 1U Rack 3=SC/APC
61=1610nm 3=3.0mm 4=SC/PC
n=n Channel SS=special... S5=other

4
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h ARioonet Telecom (Certificate) o aoliuolgS

WDEICA PEIcA DEICHU EICA

CERTIFICATIONSERVICES CERTIFICATION SERVICES CERTIFICATION SERVICES CERTIFICATION SERVICES

~ CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE
THE MANAGEMENT YSTEV OF THE MANAGEVENT SYSTEM OF THE MANAGEMERTSYSTEM OF THE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OF
B GOSTARESH KARBORD FANAVARI CO. = GOSTARESH KARBORD FANAVARI CO. ™ GOSTARESH KARBORD FANAVARI CO. = GOSTARESH KARBORD FANAVARI CO.
has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of has been assessed and un.ﬁ.u:t:ming the requirements of has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of has been ““"“" and certified as meeting the requirements of g
IS0 45001:2018 IS0 9001:2015 IMS
FOR THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES FOR m:::::\:;’l:;:;vmss FOR THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES FOR THE; F°ll°W'NG.AC“"mES
ions equipment i ications equipment il ications equipment

Stein s more sustainable manner,

CERTIFICATION SERVICES

TRAINING CERTIFICATE TRAINING CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

SAJAD MOMENI TABAR a ﬁ SAJAD MOMENI TABAR a
Has Successfully Completed The Following Training Course, Conducted sl Has Successfully Completed The Following Training Course, Conducted L
By EIQM Certification Services: By EIQM Certification Services:
EFQM Excellence Model ERP
for Quality Enterprise Resource Planning
Duration : 16 hr Duration : 16 hr
Tehran - Iran Tehran - Iran

TRAINING = TRAINING

m =

QM L. C

his ™
he EIOM Traini The E10M Tr

ey 5 Gl b 03235 Guawls ol Golgw ©)yga WAF Jlo )5 45 “(5)glid 3,05 (yiwS “ eaSydd
JiSlo 39 (50 diSlid bLI)l g (Fhlse )5p (Glei)ib 8)0) )> 19851 & gy 9 palume uiled 40>
G5 g dmuwgs ) iaoll g Ligy Whyguay 45 Cawl 039 WS )3 6)lgad degazxo (ol Spde
@S (glwl) )3 395 (Sl (69,8 )2 9 il 4 IS1 L g e i (glnl GbLS)! (gleislw ;)

)13 08 GhLS] g5 (gl (5)91 9 GlbLi)l aswgs 92 Olsol

ARioonet telecom Technologies is a national high-tech enterprise. As the best manufacturer for
intelligent optical transsmition in iran /turkey ,with world-class leading optical technology.
ARioonet focus on optical transsmition industry over 18 years, combining research ,
manufacture , sales and services for network and Optical transmission products.
Headquartered in iran - yasouj industrial complete ,more than 2500 square meters plant and
set up R&D in the yasouj science and technology park. arioonet products are exported to over 5
countries . ARioonet distributions centers and offices are ,providing high-quality products
,outstanding service ,and advanced overall solutions.
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